College Counseling Program Four-Year Overview
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Contact information:

Chadwick School

Main Office 310.377.1543 email contacts

College Counseling General Office Line Ext. 4075 pv-collegecounseling@chadwickschool.org
Alicia Akers Director Ext. 4067 aakers@chadwickschool.org

Libby Browne Associate Director Ext. 4048 Ibrowne@chadwickschool.org

Marian Hersh Director Ext. 4028 mhersh@chadwickschool.org

Aaron Levine Associate Director Ext. 4136 ablevine@chadwickschool.org

Bruce Poch Executive Director Ext. 4058 bpoch@chadwickschool.org

Jeanette Webber Testing Coordinator Ext. 4014 jwebber@chadwickschool.org

Justin Webber Assistant to the Directors Ext. 4075 juwebber@chadwickschool.org

College Board & ACT Code: # 052680

Resources:

Chadwick College Counseling Handbook
Available in Naviance Library, with password

Naviance

Financial Aid Resources
FastWeb (financial aid/scholarships) www.fastweb.com

. FinancialAid.org www.finaid.org
https://www.student.naviance.com
The Common Application
http://www.commonapp.org College Scholarship Service Profile Registration:
http://student.collegeboard.org/css-financial-aid-
Standardized Testing: profile
The College Board www.collegeboard.org
ACT www.act.org

Chadwick School

Athlete Information .
College Counseling

NCAA Student Registration
http://www.ncaa.org/wps/portal
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